CMP2-60.2R/60.2TR

. ™ l—La/\

No. i i im 4 Parts Name Eg; ESS

1 7000108069 =y Casing 1 |CMP2-50.2

3 17000439269 IR E Impeller 1 |CMP2-60.2 88x3%4

4 17510509769 PR E TR Impeller Nut 1 |CMF1

7 17000813169 = T T R — Casing Cover 1 CMP2-50.2

8 17004018052 = TR Casing Packing 1 CMP1-50.2 NBR

12 17004207551 WK 7 Suction Valve 1 |CMP-S CR

21 17002900765 K AR Plug 1 Faur w797 1/2 PPGF40
22 7010305052 K O IEDRR % Packing 1 |0 Vs ORI1516-16(AN6227-16)
23 17002000269 77y Companion Flange 2 CMP2 ¥)VANT Y PG424 /a

24 17004005051 TILRF Flange Packing 2 R-40

34 7510729220 = T HR—RUF R Screw 2 FNELARYT MBX20 SW.WYF SUS304
42 7510405720 77 VBRIV R Bolt 4 myhy Fvh M8X35 SUS304

45 17002900765 NN Plug 1 Faur w797 1/2 PPGF40
46 7010305052 KLU T 8% Packing 1 |0 Vs ORI1516-16(AN6227-16)
47 17005701520 TEETAF— Liner 1 14X11X0.2 SUS304

47 17005701620 TEETAF— Liner 1 14X11X0.3 SUS304

60 7010114299 AH=HN T —)b Mechanical Seal 1 |EH791-016 14mi SUS316

75 17002225010 R Bed 1 | ~vbCMP-R

114 17510405520 AT ESSHR S Bolt 4 myhy Kb M8X25 SUS304
119 17003543599 EIFE (100V BHEA) Motor Assy (1 Phase)) 1 |CMP-200SA 200W 2P 100V
119 7003543698 FEERE (200v =FEH) Motor Assy (3 Phase)] 1 | CMP-200TC-1 200W 2P 200V
133 7003903021 AN =H ) — VA 2 A Washer 1 | CMP1-50.2 S316

186 7000311269 N — s Inner Casing 1 |CMP2-60.2 6m/m7+

187 7510703621 WNER T — v U R Screw 3 FNzRY MBX30 SUS316

210 7510715121 AB =TIV — AR Z EA TSR Screw 3 PNyEvRy M4X12 B-1 SUS316
225 17004018151 N — v T Packing 1 |CMP1-50.2 CR
299-1/7510404720 = TR R VR Bolt 6 myhs KN M6XT75 SUS304
299-2/7510404620 = TR R VR Bolt 2 myhy Kb M6X60 SUS304
300 7510805020 = T R 4 Washer 12 Uyvr 6MMEa7JISI'%)SUS304
321 7510500520 = TR AT Nut 4 loyhy Fyb 6MM SUS304

428 17003000269 P arR—h Suction Port 1 |CMP2-50.2

429 7510715621 Yo ar R—MRATRY Screw 4 FNEyE VYT MBEX20 B-1 SUS316
430 7004018251 NP N VAVE 4 Packing 1 |CMP1-50.2 CR

453 7510800220 = TR AT Y 7T 3% Spring Washer 8 A7y 6MM SUS304
467 7510805620 W TR T 4 Washer 4 Uyvy 8X16X1.2 SUS304

470 17510804521 WNER T — TR D vy Washer 3 Uyvy SMMFaJISan'4) SUS316
490 7510800121 WNERr— o T B A7V 7T % Spring Washer 3 27V Tyy% 5MM SUS316
872 17510805620 7T F SRR 4 Washer 4 Uyvy 8X16X1.2 SUS304

881 7010307852 PURE T M ¥ Packing 1 |0 Vs OR2050(ARP568-014)
905 7510804521 P o ar R— T % Washer 4 Uyyy SMMEan]ISah's) SUS316
906 7003907521 A= — VNG Mechanical Seal Case 1 A=y vyt CMP1-50.2 S316
907 7010302752 AB =TV — N7 Fls% L Packing 1 o p-18
1)@ 7003705169 ARL—F Strainer 1 [32MM O#'% (M) PE
1)@ 7005926399 Il % Operation Manual 1 |CMP-E




